1 GKD Photo Frame For Birthday Wooden Designer With Happy
Birthday Message Wooden Tabletop Photoframe Perfect For Birthday
Gifts (9 X 11 Inch Ecofriendly) | B09HSJKCJK ( GKD000338 ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Book Reading Stand Desk Accessories for Adjustable Reading
Angles Compatible with All Size Books, Tablet and Mobile All in one
Book Holder for Reading (Made in India Eco Friendly) Black |
B09V3DVN8P ( GKD000513-BK ) 
HSN:441112

₹472.32 1 ₹472.32 12% IGST ₹56.68 ₹529.00

TOTAL: ₹56.68 ₹529.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Twenty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0mE2p57rzsP5xvvFK7u26AecotUxnZr

Date & Time: 16/06/2023, 12:31:22
hrs

Invoice Value: 
529.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Finger Rings Jewellery Stand Hand Shaped Ring
Holder Premium Mannequin Good For Dressing Table Organizer,
Bedroom Decor And Display Stand For Shop (Pack Of 2) |
B0B58WKSBF ( GKD000526 ) 
HSN:441112

₹341.96 1 ₹341.96 12% IGST ₹41.04 ₹383.00

TOTAL: ₹41.04 ₹383.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Eighty-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Colorful Ecofriendly) | B0C1VLF4TD (
GKD000545-MAC6 ) 
HSN:4420

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round
table calendar and pen stand with clock wooden premium antique
look for office decor,corporate gifts (Red Eco friendly) |
B09TGPXSSW ( GKD000155-CLRD ) 
HSN:44111200

₹649.11 6 ₹3,894.66 12% IGST ₹467.34 ₹4,362.00

TOTAL: ₹467.34 ₹4,362.00
Amount in Words:
Four Thousand Three Hundred Sixty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
EICKHOFF WIND ASIA PRIVATE LIMITED